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ABOUT US

MARCOS - Wonderful Part Of Your Home" was founded in 2015 at
Thangadh, Gujarat, Which is one of the most prominent ceramic
manufacturing hub in India.With the help of a very experienced team and
excellent leadership, We manufacture more than million units peryear.

Thisincludes wide range of Sanitary Ware items of all the types.

At macros, Ceramic products are manufactured with innovative and future
design trends. We are leading the consumer Market because of our Eco-
Friendly production practices, Finest quality Of materials and innovative
manufacturing which yields Unparalleled Collection Of Sanitary ware and

ceramics products.

At current market we are operational in 20 countries and 25 states in India
with dealers and a distribution network of more than 450+ entities.
We are working with our Moto " best design with better product quality in

affordable price to touch everyone's lives”
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WATER SAVING

Our WCs have a special

bowl structure and are specifically designed to
flush with both lower (2.5/4 litre) and typical
(3/6 litre) water volumes.

By using less water, these water saving Wcs
benefit you and the environment.Our

standard height wall-hung frames come with

dual flush function as standard in both 2.5 /4 litre
and 3 /6 litre options.

A

SPACE SAVING

A wall-hung WC takes up less room than a
conventional WC, and the concealed installation
offers flexibility in confined spaces. The range

of compact WCs have shorter projection,

saving even more space.

CHARACTERISTICS

g All seats and covers are subjected to a
[ weight fest.
/ Y All seats and covers are sub]ected to an
¥

e open/close test.

Soft Close Seats & Covers
Soft Closing and silent

™

Special technology

@ Anti Bacterial Glazed

RIM-LESS

WC pan
RIM-LESS TECHNOLOGY

Offering effortless cleaning and innovative,
hygienic design. Our rimless WC pan
eliminates the areas where germs gather

and multiply, giving a superior level of hygiene.

WASHBASIN FORMS

Washbasins can be used with a pedestal as
well as being wall-hung. Basins suitable for
use with a counter top can be fitted in three

alternative ways:

b— ——— e
COUNTERTOP INSET UNDERCOUNTER
FISCHER

A simple, elegant installation system for use

with wall-hung WCs. The fixings are hidden
from sight by the use of internal ABS sleeves,
creating a clean, smooth design.

@ All WC pans are subjected to an odor
50 leakage test.
(] Saves water with only 1 Lir. of water
consumption.

Requires very little space and

=
[ A provides easy bottom cleaning.

FLUSH TECHNOLOGY

Tornado

are with multiple flushes.

L

Tornado flush system features two powerful nozzle that will
create a cyclonic rinsing action. It will reduce waste buildup &
keeps the bowl neat and clean. This high-efficiency

mechanism is more effective in one flush that most toilets

We introduce you to brand new features 4D & 5D flushing

Siphonic
( Nk B
The siphonic flush system is also known as the suction N ‘ X
flushing system. The siphonic flush system creates the narrow |
‘Q’" shaped trap way. You'll have a clear bowl with a lower G f .
chance of skid marks. With the use of advanced technology in VAV N N
flushing / ?g’\
/
Siphonic with Tornado
/—\ The combination of siphonic & tornado will bring the highest
@ guality of hygiene into your bathrooms. With the help of this
3 1 . advanced & one of the easiest to maintain flushing systems,
7N it’ll be easier to keep up with cleanliness in just a second.
=g system.

Wash Down

The way wash down flushing works is very simple. It will use
the weight and gravitational flow of water from a toilet bowl.
It will save your water effectively as it includes dual flushing.
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@ T,

MARCOS c One Piece Closet MARCOS c One Piece Closet

SANITARYWARE SANITARYWARE

102 103
P/S Trap : 225mm(9") P/S Trap : 225mm(9")

635x335x720mm 665x365%x340mm

105

P/S Trap : 225mm(9") N P/S Trap - " 4 .
] p:225mm(9") P/S Trap : 225mm(9")
664x350x715mm - 730x665x350mm @ 690x640x350mm




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

c One Piece Closet

@

MARCOS c One Piece Closet

SANITARYWARE

106

P/S Trap : 225mm(9"),100mm(4")
700x640x345mm

108

P/S Trap : 225mm(9")
670x700x380mm

107

= P/S Trap : 225mm(9")
680x650x340mm @

(W TV

N\

109
= P/S Trap : 225mm(9"),100mm(4") ‘ —
730x680x360mm

12

110 111
P/S Trap : 225mm(9") P/S Trap : 225mm(9") =
735x665%x355mm @ 765x690x380mm @

&

112 - Syphonic 113
P/S Trap : 300mm(12") ‘ = P/S Trap : 225mm(9") ‘ -
740x625x345mm 725x650x355mm

13




@

MARCOS c One Piece Closet

SANITARYWARE

114 115
P/S Trap : 225mm(9") P/S Trap =
720x670x350mm @ 700x650x355mm @

\ M M

N\

116 117

P/S Trap P/S Trap =
700x665%x335mm @ 735x680x340mm @

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

119

P/S Trap : 225mm(9")
685x610x335mm

15

c One Piece Closet

118 - 4D Syphonic

S Trap : 225mm(9")
740x640x340mm

120

S Trap : 300mm(12")
760x650x365mm




@ T,

MARCOS c One Piece Closet MARCOS c Wall Hung Closet

SANITARYWARE SANITARYWARE

123 BABY ONE PIECE 128

S Trap : 150mm(6") S Trap : 225mm(9")
480x280x555mm 680x390x770mm

131 134 3003

S Trap : 225mm(9") = P/S Trap : 225mm(9") 340x480x350mm
750x385x765mm 640x340x720mm




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

3004
370x490x365mm

c Wall Hung Closet

3001
370x490x315mm

3006
355x530x345mm

18

T,

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

3015
350x520x370mm

19

c Wall Hung Closet

3014
340x540x335mm




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Aqua Set - P/S
710x400x770mm

Irani Set - P/S

Italian Set - P/S
625x430x780mm

Nano Irani - P/S

20

c Two Piece Closet

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

3010 - FLOOR MOUNT - P/S
530x355x395mm

CAMRRY FLOOR MOUNT - P/S
530x355x395mm

21

c Water Closet

3011 - E.W.C.
570x350x395mm

3013 - E.W.C. DIAMOND
520x350x410mm




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

ANGLO - P

c Water Closet

EWC - CONCEALED

ANGLO - S

22

T,

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

EWC - P

23

EWC - SQUARE

EWC - S

c Water Closet




MARCOS c Table Top MARCOS c Table Top

SANITARYWARE SANITARYWARE

2002 2003
400x400x125mm 310x400x135mm

MARCOS

2001 2004 2005
420x340x180mm 360x360x160mm 520x410x155mm




(:Thbhszp

2
20006 2007
510x305x120mm 370x490x120mm

2008 2009
380x490x130mm 310x425x140mm

26

2010

460x460x120mm

2012
330x400x110mm

<:Thbh21bp

MARCOS

2011
360x360x150mm

2013
340x350x130mm

27




@ T,

MARCOS c Table Top MARCOS c Wash Basin

SANITARYWARE SANITARYWARE

2014 2015
345x460x155mm 590x320x120mm

MARCOS.

2016 2017 Ve 18" X 14" SQUARE
430x430x145mm 395x305x120mm i




22" X 16" ROUND

20"X 16"

c Wash Basin

22" X 16" SQUARE

18" X 14" ROUND

30

18" X 13" SQUARE

18" X 12" SQUARE

31

18" X 14" LINE

18" X 12" ROUND

c Wash Basin




@ T,

MARCOS (wash Basin MARCOS ( Wash Basin Pedestal

SANITARYWAR SANITARYWAR

18" X 13" ROUND 16" X 16"

POLO SET
28507

14" X11" 12" X 9"




CWash Basin Pedestal

BIG STERLING SET
25'x18"

CLASSIC SET REPOSE SET
20"x16" 22"x16"

34

SOPHIA SET
23'x17"

35

CWash Basin Pedestal

STAR GOLD SET

23"x17"

MINI STERLING SET

23"x17"




CWash Basin Pedestal

CRYSTAL SET
22'x16"

SUPREME SET MINI SET
23"x17" 18"x14"

36

@

MARCOS c One Piece Basin

SANITARYWARE

600 - GLASS
800x380x380mm

i\
-

9000 - DAMRU 500 - CROWNY
800x400x400mm 800x410x410mm

37




c One Piece Basin

5000 - CAPSULE DAMRU
800x470x360mm

4000 - NEPTUNE 7000 - STAR DAMRU

800x470x370mm 800x415x415mm

38

HALF STALL URINAL

GENTS UNIRAL

39

NANO HALF STALL URINAL

c Urinal

-

LADIES URINAL




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

20" - OP SELF

21" - AQUA PRESSURE

40

23" - OP SELF

CTPAN

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

21" - DELUXE

EASTER PAN

23" - DELUXE

MD PAN

41




@

MARCOS

SANITARYW

FLUSH TANK
SIDE HANDLE

E.W.C.
SEAT COVER

GASKET

FLUSH TANK

ANGLO
SEAT COVER

FLUSH FITTING
Size : 8" & 10”

FLUSH TANK
TOP PUSH

SINK

Size : 24"x18"x10”

P-TRAP

c Accessories

ONE PIECE
SEAT COVER

SINK
Size : 18"x12"x6”

Partition Plate
SIZE : 26"x12.5"

S-TRAP BIG P-TRAP




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

c Table Top

A-01

A-02

44

A-03

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

B-01

C Table Top

B-02

B-03

B-05

45

B-04

B-06




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

B-07

B-08

C Table Top

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

B-13

B-14

c Table Top

B-09

B-10

C-01

C-02

B-11

B-12

46

C-03

47

C-04




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

D-01

D-02

C Table Top

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

D-GLOSSY BLACK

F-01

C Table Top

D-03

D-04

F-02

F-03

D-05

D-06

48

F-04

49

F-05




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

F-GLOSSY BLACK

H-01

c Table Top

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

H-06

H-GLOSSY BLACK

c Table Top

H-02

H-03

J-01

J-02

H-04

50

H-05

J-03

51

J-04




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

J-05

J-06

C Table Top

J-GLOSSY BLACK

K-02

52

K-01

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

K-04

K-GLOSSY BLACK

c Table Top

L-01

L-02

K-03

L-03

53

L-04




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

M-01

M-02

C Table Top

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

P-01

P-02

c Table Top

M-03

M-GLOSSY BLACK

P-03

P-04

N-01

54

N-02

P-05

55

P-06




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

P-GLOSSY BLACK

c Table Top

R-01

R-02

V-GLOSSY BLACK

56

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Z-02

57

C Table Top

Z-03




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Coffee Brown

23"x17" m'

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

CStargold Vitrossa Set

Black

58

Magenta

Natural

59

23"x17"
CStargold Vitrossa Set

Black Matt




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Orange

Wooden - 1

60

23"x17"
CStargold Vitrossa Set

Mint Green

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Yellow Marble

23"x17"
CStargold Vitrossa Set

Black Marble

Alpine Blue

Wooden - 2

D.C. Aqua Green

D.C . Magenta

61

D.C. Alphine Blue

D.C. Mint Green




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

23"x17"
CStargold Vitrossa Set

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

101

102

107

103

109

23"x17"
CStargold Vitrossa Set

108

110

105

62

106

111

63

112




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

113

115

64

23"x17"
CStargold Vitrossa Set

114

116

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

T.Blue

Alpine Blue

Burgundy

65

Black

Red

25"x18"
CBig Sterling Vitrossa Set




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Orange

Magenta

Yellow

66

25"x18"

CBig Sterling Vitrossa Set

Mint Green

Coffee Brown

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Black Rustie

Alpine Blue

67

Marble

Magenta

25"x18"

c Big Sterling Rustic Set




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

18"x14"

c Designer Mini Set

m l 18"x14"

MARCOS c Designer Mini Set

SANITARYWARE

301

302

307 308

305

306

68

310 311

69




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

22"x16"

c Designer Crystal Set

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

701

704

702

705

70

706

710

71

22"x16"
c Designer Crystal Set

707

709




MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

711

713

72

22"x16"

c Designer Crystal Set

712

714

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Blue Marble

Aqua Green

73

Coffee Marble

Black

23"x17"
c Designer Polo Set




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

23"x17"
c Designer Polo Set

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Magenta

Mint Green

74

Red

Alpine Blue

Coffee Brown

Wooden

75

23"x17"

c Designer Polo Set

201

203




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

204

206

76

205

207

23"x17"
c Designer Polo Set

ml Designer Crowny

MARCOS c One Piece Basin

SANITARYWARE

501 502

503 504

506 508

77




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

509

511

310

512

78

Designer Crowny
One Piece Basin

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

513

514

79

315

Designer Crowny
One Piece Basin




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

601

Designer Glass
One Piece Basin

602

ml Designer Glass

MARCOS c One Piece Basin

SANITARYWARE

606 607

603

608 609

604

80

605

610 611

81




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Designer Glass
c One Piece Basin

612

613

614

616

615

617

82

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

83

622

Designer Glass
One Piece Basin




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

9003

Designer Damru
One Piece Basin

9002

9004

m l Designer Damru

MARCOS c One Piece Basin

SANITARYWARE

9008

9009 9010

9005

9006

84

9011 9012

85




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

9015

9014

Designer Damru
One Piece Basin

9016

9017

86

9018

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

9019

9025

87

Designer Damru
One Piece Basin

9020

9023

9026




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

9027

88

Designer Damru
One Piece Basin

9028

9030

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

9031

9033

89

9032

Designer Damru
One Piece Basin




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

90

Designer Neptune
One Piece Basin

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Designer Neptune
One Piece Basin

91




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

92

Designer Neptune
One Piece Basin

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

93

Capsule Damru
One Piece Basin




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

94

Capsule Damru
One Piece Basin

5008

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

7001

7003

7004

Star Damru
One Piece Basin

7005

95




MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Star Damru
One Piece Basin

7010

96

m l Designer

MARCOS COne Piece Closet

SANITARYWARE

101 - DC - Magenta

101 - DC - Orange

101 - DC - Alphine Blue 101 - Wooden

97




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

103 - VT - Alphine Blue

Designer
COne Piece Closet

£
.

103 - VT - Megenta

107 - Spice - Red

107 - Spice - Alphine Blue

98

m I Designer

MARCOS c0ne Piece Closet

SANITARYWARE

111 - Diomond White Black

4
X WAL, N Wi . -

111 - Diamond Wooden

110 - Lava Silver 111 - Diamond Glossy Black

99




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Designer

COne Piece Closet

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Designer Camry
Water Closet

106 - Belino Silver

106 - Belino Wooden

106 - Belino Marble Silver

106 - Belino Appy

106 - Belino Glossy Black

100

Wooden - 1

Wooden - 3

Black Glossy

101

Wooden - 2

Black Rustie




Aqua Pressure
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Designer Pan
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@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Rustic Alphine Blue

C Designer Pan

Wooden

Rustic Magenta

Rustic Black

104

Rustic Red Brown

@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Coffee Brown

Alphine Blue

Mint Green

105

Orange

Magenta

Double Color
c Designer Pan




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Alphine Blue

Vitrossa

c 18"x12" Wash Basin

Mint Green

Magenta

106

m l Vitrossa

MARCOS c 18"x12" Wash Basin

SANITARYWARE

Orange Aqua Green

Yellow Red Brown

Coffee Brown T. Blue

107




@

MARCOS

SANITARYWARE

Alphine Blue Rustic

Red Brown Rustic

Rustic

c 18"x12" Wash Basin

Black Rustic

401 - Square Marble

108

m ' 18"'x12"

MARCOS c Square Marble

SANITARYWARE

402 - Square Marble 403 - Square Marble

404 - Square Marble 405 - Square Marble

109




MARCOS CColor Range

SANITARYWARE

WHITE

Running Colours

IVORY I.BLUE GREEN PINK RED
BROWN

Special Colours

MAGENTA ALPINE MINT AQUA COFFEE W. YELLOW  PACIFIC BLUE
BLUE GREEN GREEN BROWN

S. Sp. Clolours Exclusive Colours

BURGUNDY ORANGE RED BLACK

Rustic Colours

RED COFFEE MAGENTA ALPINE BLUE BLACK
BROWN BROWN

Note : Above printed colours may be differ form colours of ceramic because of printing limitation.
For true selection please refer to actual sample or shade board.

110

Installation Instuctions

WALL HUNG BASIN

As per shown in the picture, the rag bolt must be grouted into the
cement/concrete wall. The bolts must be fixed to the cement/concrete walll.
Allow setfting & checking than install it using nut and washer.

COUNTER WASHBASIN
At the beginning

. Askilled or experienced person should install counter lavatories.

. Avoid using adhesive with this product.

. Check the waste area and supply tubing if required.

. Do not open the lavatory from its protective carton until you are ready for installation.
. Please follow all local building and plumbing codes.

O WN —

MATERIAL & TOOLS

Measure tape, Keyhole or saber saw, Hammer, Glasses, Rags or
Paper toweling, Drill (1/2 dia, drill bit or larger), Pencil, sealant, sharp knife or scissors.

INSTALLATION OF LAVATORY

Please Note : Please install it in a way that future removal from underneath the counter top is possible
without damaging the counter top.

Please check the desired location for clearance between the back splash, faucet, Fixture and cabinet.
Please cut the template.

Please carefully trace the template on the counter top directed.

Please mark the faucet hole centerline on the counter top.

Please drill a 1/2" pilot on the inside of the cut line.

O~ WN —

For Wood Counter tops:
1. Mark and per-drill the wood screw holes at the locations shown on the template.

2. Waterproof any exposed areas of wood.

Setting
Tool

For Marble Counter tops:

e 1. Position the counter top upside down on foam padding to protect the surface.

Mark and drill 3/6" holes 5/8" deep at the locations shown on the template.
2. Use a setting tool and hammer to secure the anchors.

Warblo

A

Foam -

Padding

For All Installations:

1. If the counter top has not been installed, install it at this time.

@ 2. Drill the faucet holes according to the faucet installation instructions.
3. Install the faucet to the counter top according to the manufacture's instructions.
4. Install the drain to the lavatory according to the manufacture's instructions.




